Signal Processing Technologies, Inc.
4755 Forge Road, Colorado Springs, Colorado 80907, USA
Phone: 719-528-2300 Fax: 719-528-2370 Web Site: http://www.spt.com e-mail: sales@spt.com
SPT7855
10-BIT, 25 MSPS, 135 mW A/D CONVERTER
TECHNICAL DATA
MAY 25, 2001
FEATURES

SPT 11 5/25/01
SPT7855
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE TYPE
SPT7855SCS 0 to +70 °C 28L SOIC
SPT7855SCT 0 to +70 °C 32L TQFP
SPT7855SIS –40 to +85 °C 28L SOIC
SPT7855SIT –40 to +85 °C 32L TQFP
Signal Processing Technologies, Inc. reserves the right to change products and specifications without notice. Permission is hereby
expressly granted to copy this literature for informational purposes only. Copying this material for any other use is strictly prohibited.
WARNING – LIFE SUPPORT APPLICATIONS POLICY – SPT products should not be used within Life Support Systems without
the specific written consent of SPT. A Life Support System is a product or system intended to support or sustain life which, if it fails,